© Copyrights reserved, Olympia Lighting, Inc. USA 2024  OLYMPIA® is a registered trademark of Olympia Lighting, inc.
®
20240101r5
Smart LED Lighting
EquivalentFluxPowerSizeProductModel
175W MH4,500 lm30W
(L)12½”
(W)5⅜”
(D)3”
Slim LED Shoebox
Fixture 30W 55K 277VSBF-30W-55K-277V
175W MH4,500 lm30W
(L)12½”
(W)5⅜”
(D)3”
Slim LED Shoebox
Fixture 30W 55K 480VSBF-30W-55K-480V
• “277V” 120-277Vac || “480V” 208-480Vac ~50/60Hz • P.F. > 0.9 • THD < 20% • Terminal Block •
• Color Temp. (CCT) 5500K ±10% • 150 Lumen per Watt • CRI ≈ 80 •
• () Rated Life 50,000 Hrs. (L70 B50) at T[A] 25°C Max. •
• Built-in Surge Protection •
• Horizontal Type II, Type III •
• High Power Factor • Low THD •
• High CRI  • High Lumen Output •
• 5-Years | 50,000 Hours Warranty () •
Outdoor Pole/Arm-Mounted Area and Roadway Luminaire
© Copyrights reserved, Olympia Lighting, Inc. USA 2024  OLYMPIA® is a registered trademark of Olympia Lighting, inc.
®
20240101r5
Smart LED Lighting
EquivalentPowerProductModel
175W MH30W30W LED
Replacement Fixture
SBF-30W-55K-xxxV
FluxEfficacyPower/Power FactorInput Voltage
4,500 Lumen~150 lm/W30W
P.F. ≈ 0.97
120-277Vac ~50/60Hz
208-480Vac ~50/60Hz
LifeBeam AngleColor TemperatureColor Rendering
5-Years / 50,000 Hours
(L70 B50) T[A] 25°C Max.
150°x75°55K ÷ CCT 2,200K ±10%CRI ÷ 75~80
6⅔
”
© Copyrights reserved, Olympia Lighting, Inc. USA 2024  OLYMPIA® is a registered trademark of Olympia Lighting, inc.
®
20240101r5
Smart LED Lighting
ATMRSTFSTASFMount ►
Adj. Trunnion
Mount
Round Side
Tenon
Flat Side TenonAdjustable Slip
Fitter
WHTSVRBLKBRZColor ►
WhiteSilverBlackBronze
50K40K30K22KCCT ►
5000K4000K3000K2200K±10%
T5T4T3T2TYPE ►
Type VType IVType IIIType IIDistribution
Tenon “ASF”:
Adjustable Slip Fitter
Tenon “FST”:
Flat Side Tenon
Tenon “RST”:
Round Side Tenon
Tenon “ATM”:
Adjustable
Trunnion Mount
“SC”: Shorting Cap
“PC”: Photo Cell Sensor